
1 LEON TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 1 63.65 22.97 40.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 2 3 3

2 2F 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 0 2

3 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.38 -0.48 3.90-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.35 3.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 CSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.73-1 0 2 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 1 2

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.38 1.03-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 -2 -2 0 -1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 0 1 1 -1

23.33 22.97

Skating Skills 2.00 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

40.68

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 6)

2 Tsukasa YAJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 3 55.55 21.55 34.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 0 2 1 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 -1 1 0 1

7 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F<!+2Lo<+2T ! 4.32 X -0.63 3.69-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 0 -1 0 -1

22.22 21.55

Skating Skills 2.00 3.833.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.002.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.423.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.422.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

34.00
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3 TAKUYA TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 2 52.80 16.98 35.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.08 -1.05 2.03-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.74 1.74-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

6 2F!+2T< ! 3.06 X -0.72 2.34-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.25 1.25-3 0 0 -2 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 FCSp3 2.80 -0.65 2.15-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

21.30 16.98

Skating Skills 2.00 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.333.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.753.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

35.82

4 MAHIRO MATSUURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 5 51.33 16.65 34.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.72 2.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 2Lz<!+2T< ! 2.56 -0.79 1.77-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.711 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 1 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 -2 0 1 1

18.54 16.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.00 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.253.00 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.423.00 3.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.422.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

34.68
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5 LION TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 7 44.64 11.46 33.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

2 2F<!+2T< ! 2.33 -0.68 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.47 1.11-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

5 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

6 2T 1.43 X -0.09 1.34-2 -1 0 0 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 2 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

12.97 11.46

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.423.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.253.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 2.75

33.68

Falls:  -0.50

6 KENICHIRO HIROSE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 6 39.84 11.34 28.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 1 0 0

5 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.30 2.28-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.711 0 1 1 0

7 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.44 1.21-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

13.79 11.34

Skating Skills 2.00 3.422.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.581.75 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.002.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.672.00 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.582.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

28.50

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 5 - 8, 2018

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/08 19:07 Page 3



7 AOI SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 4 39.32 9.32 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 0 -1 -2

3 2Lz<<!+2T< ! 1.58 -0.49 1.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F<<+2T<+1Lo << 1.98 -0.49 1.49-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -3 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 2S< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

11.57 9.32

Skating Skills 2.00 3.422.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.922.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.082.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

30.00
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